
Business User Email Address Phone Number

404 England Street 

Cambridge, WI 53523

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

4550 McCann Rd. 

Madison, WI 53714

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

(502) 882-2808

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

(218) 722-2836

(218) 722-2836

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs

Trisha Hallman

Contract 8244

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Misty Hall

Donna Wiklund

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Immer Valle

info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

immercv@gmail.comExcellence Painting and 
Remodeling, LLC (608) 772-0485

mark@forwardelectric.comMark 
Loeffelholz

11/29/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8244

191 W. Edgerton Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53207

13799 Airline HWY

Baton Rouge, LA 70817

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

955 Walnut Ridge Dr

Hartland, WI 53029

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

14284 Hwy 70 W

Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tre' Haydel tre.haydel@irrigation-mart.comIrrigation-Mart (225) 938-3004

LDF Construction (715) 388-0500

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Christy Jackson christy.jackson@ldf-construction.com

MD Maruf Alam maruf.alam@gestrainc.com (414) 933-7444

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.com

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Norcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Cathleen 
Mineau

(262) 522-9100

Kevin Meise kmeise@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jim Cogan jim@jwcwi.comJWC Building Specialties, Inc

GESTRA Engineering Inc

Eric 
Christensen (608) 255-9223
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8244

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

333 Main Street

East Greenwich, RI 02818

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

966 Springville Ave

Fostoria, OH 44830

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Scott Glaser

Katie Lichtie

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data Peter Varquez (630) 288-8329

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 836-1071 x221tom@speedwaysg.com

Glenna 
Stolzberg glenna@stonetrade.comStone International, Inc. (401) 885-6608

Thomas 
DeBeckSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

185
Buddy Zender bzender@zenderelectric.comZender (419) 937-3692

nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162Brandon 
Williams
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